
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.4 265.0

2 Paul Grill Moundridge HS 165.0 260.0

3 Gabriel  Martinez Ellinwood High School 165.0 230.0

4 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 159.0 225.0

5 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 225.0

6 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.3 220.0

7 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 158.0 215.0

8 Adam Hayes  Hayes Ellinwood High School 165.0 215.0

9 Erik  Grose Ellinwood High School 164.0 205.0

10 Kody  Wartick South Sumner 160.0 195.0

11 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 190.0

12 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 162.7 180.0

13 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 159.0 175.0

14 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 175.0

15 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 164.0 175.0

16 Kyle Burnett JCN 160.6 170.0

17 Justus Graff Erie High School 160.0 155.0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.4 425.0

2 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 162.7 375.0

3 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.3 335.0

4 Gabriel  Martinez Ellinwood High School 165.0 330.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Paul Grill Moundridge HS 165.0 320.0

6 Kyle Burnett JCN 160.6 305.0

7 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 159.0 295.0

8 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 295.0

9 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 158.0 285.0

10 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 285.0

11 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 164.0 285.0

12 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 159.0 275.0

13 Erik  Grose Ellinwood High School 164.0 275.0

14 Adam Hayes  Hayes Ellinwood High School 165.0 275.0

15 Kody  Wartick South Sumner 160.0 260.0

16 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 225.0

17 Justus Graff Erie High School 160.0 200.0

Mens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 162.7 240.0

2 Paul Grill Moundridge HS 165.0 235.0

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.4 230.0

4 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 159.0 225.0

5 Gabriel  Martinez Ellinwood High School 165.0 225.0

6 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.3 220.0

7 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 195.0

8 Kody  Wartick South Sumner 160.0 185.0

9 Adam Hayes  Hayes Ellinwood High School 165.0 175.0

10 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 170.0

11 Erik  Grose Ellinwood High School 164.0 170.0

12 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 165.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 164.0 165.0

14 Kyle Burnett JCN 160.6 160.0

15 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 159.0 155.0

16 Justus Graff Erie High School 160.0 150.0

17 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 158.0 135.0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.4 920.0 10

2 Paul Grill Moundridge HS 165.0 815.0 8

3 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 162.7 795.0 6

4 Gabriel  Martinez Ellinwood High School 165.0 785.0 4

5 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.3 775.0 2

6 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 159.0 745.0 1

7 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 705.0 0

8 Adam Hayes  Hayes Ellinwood High School 165.0 665.0 0

9 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 655.0 0

10 Erik  Grose Ellinwood High School 164.0 650.0 0

11 Kody  Wartick South Sumner 160.0 640.0 0

12 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 158.0 635.0 0

13 Kyle Burnett JCN 160.6 635.0 0

14 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 164.0 625.0 0

15 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 159.0 605.0 0

16 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 565.0 0

17 Justus Graff Erie High School 160.0 505.0 0

Mens 165.0 Ratio results



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 164.4 5.596

13 Paul Grill Moundridge HS 165.0 4.939

15 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 162.7 4.886

18 Gabriel  Martinez Ellinwood High School 165.0 4.758

21 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.3 4.717

22 Malachi Brunk Inman High School 159.0 4.686

29 Nolan Ploutz Sterling High School 160.0 4.406

36 Joseph Howard Conway Springs High School 161.8 4.048

39 Adam Hayes  Hayes Ellinwood High School 165.0 4.03

41 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 158.0 4.019

43 Kody  Wartick South Sumner 160.0 4.0

47 Erik  Grose Ellinwood High School 164.0 3.963

48 Kyle Burnett JCN 160.6 3.954

53 Sean Hines Stanton County Trojans 164.0 3.811

54 Jacob Elmore Moundridge HS 159.0 3.805

59 Isaiah Sinnett Sterling High School 161.0 3.509

63 Justus Graff Erie High School 160.0 3.156


